
AlCAA SPECIAL NEWSLETTER 12/13/95 

DONATIONS 

The AlCAA board gratefully acknoledges the following memberships and donations: 

Kabbenjian Family 
Sarhadian Family 
Barassamian Family 
Grace Feast 
Ann Poteet 
Mary C. Thompson 
Jean Leon 

$ 500.00 
200.00 
120.00 
100.00 
75.00 
30.00 
25.00 

Please remember, that all don tions you make prior to December 31 , are full deductible 
from your taxes this year. o do be generous and contribute to make the dream of having 
an Armenian Community Ce ter in Atlanta come true. For your convenience, an 
application is attached. 

Name: 

A I C A A 
CALENDAR YEAR 1996 

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 

~------------~-----
Spouse's Name=~-------------

Children's Names, Ages and Sex 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-

Street Address: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

City : State: Zip Code~----,---- ______ _ 
T elephone(s ): L__)--,------- (home) 

L__) (business) 
L__) (Fax) 

E-Mail Address : @ ----- -----------------

YEARLY DUES: FAMILY $ 50 (TWO VOTES) SINGLE$ 25 (ONE VOTE) 
CONTRIBUTION TO T E BUILDING FUND : 
CONTRIBUTION TO THE N EWSLETTER 
OTHER SPECIAL PURPOSE DONATION 

Please, make your chec payable to AICAA and mail it to the attention of 
Dr. Vahan Kassabian (our t reasurer) to the following address: 

P.O.Bo 72582, Marietta GA 30007-2582. 

p. 5 



ARMENIAN INDEPENDENT CULTURAL 
ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA, INC. 
P.O.BOX 72582 
MARIETTA, GA 30007-2582 
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BARSAMIAN ARCH . KHAJAG 
630 SECOND AVE. 
NEW YORK, NY NY 10016-4885 


